2021 Junior and Masters
State Track Championships

Date: 12th - 15th December 2020 Anna Meares Velodrome

Event 119c: JW17 Team Pusuit Gold Final
12 Laps 3000m 3rd & 4th, 1st & 2nd - Result

1. Balmoral Cycling Club 3 3:53.535

37 Villo HALASZ (Balmoral Cycling Club) W17

38 Keeley HENDERSON (Balmoral Cycling Club) IW17

39 Grace WATSON (Balmoral Cycling Club) W17

40 Georgia WILSON (Balmoral Cycling Club) W17
Lap 1 23.375 23.375 (1)
Lap 3 56.769 1:20.145 (1)
Lap 4 19.037 1:39.182 (1)
Lap 5 18.655 1:57.837 (1)
Lap 6 18.775 2:16.613 (1)
Lap 7 19.629 2:36.243 (1)
Lap 8 20.113 2:56.356 (1)
Lap 9 19.068 3:15.424 (1)
Lap 10 19.325 3:34.750 (1)
Lap 11 18.785 3:53.535 (1)

2. Gold Coast CC 4:05.860 +12.32

15 Amelie SANDERS (Gold Coast Cycling Club) JW15

16 Eden SEALEY-CUNNINGTON (Gold Coast Cycling Club)  JW15

17 Maddison SMITH (Gold Coast Cycling Club) JW15

41 Akala KEEBLE (Gold Coast Cycling Club) W17
Lap 1 25.688 25.688 2)
Lap 2 19.775 45.464 (1)
Lap 3 1:00.818 1:46.282 )
Lap 4 19.677 2:05.959 (2)
Lap 5 20.709 2:26.668 2)
Lap 6 20.601 2:47.269 )
Lap 7 19.997 3:07.267 2)
Lap 8 19.538 3:26.805 2)
Lap 9 19.233 3:46.039 )
Lap 10 19.821 4:05.860 )
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